KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

0o Know Your Hospital CEQs, District Directors
MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH and Emergency Medical Services

UMGUNGUNDLOVU DISTRICT

DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Dr Thandeka Zulu | Cell: 083 407 9964 | email: Thandeka.zulu@kznhealth.gov.za

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: GREYS HOSPITAL APPELSBOSCH HOSPITAL

Mr Cyprian Mthimkhulu CEO: DR Ben Bilenge CEO: MrThando Gwele

Cell: 066 487 9995 Cell: 083 278 4607 Cell: 066 484 4353

E: Cyprian.Mthimkhulu@kznhealth.gov.za E: Ben.bilenge@kznhealth.gov.za E: Thando.gwele@kznhealth.gov.za
RICHMOND HOSPITAL o EAL EASTBOOM CHC

CEO: Ms Nomawethu Binase 1S AQISIWE ANz CEO: Dr Sheldon Chetty

cell: 063 673 7069 Cell: 081 032 2271 cell: 060 500 5054

. E: Xolisiwe.mtunzi@kznhealth.gov.za
E: nomawethu.binase@kznhealth.gov.za @ ] E: sheldon.chetty@kznhealth.gov.za

FORT NAPIER HOSPITAL BRUNTIVILLE CHC TOWNHILL HOSPITAL
Acting CEO: Mrs Truelove Ngcobo CEO: DR ldowu Faluade CEO: Mr Reginald Hadebe

Cell: 082 256 5671 Cell: 073 496 3231 cell: 082 411 0958

E: truelove.ngcobo@kznhealth.gov.za E: faluade.idowu@kznhealth.gov.za E: Reginald.Hadebe@kznhealth.gov.za

HARRY GWALA REGIONAL HOSPTAL | NORTHDALE HOSPITAL UMNGENI HOSPITAL

CEO: Mrs Nelisile Nxaba CEO: MS Nobukhosi Xulu CEO: Ms Mpume Ndlovu

Cell: 071 862 7814 Cell: 081 584 9891 Cell: 083 7971099

E: Nelisile.nxaba@kznhealth.gov.za E: nobukhosi.xulu@kznhealth.gov.za E: Mpume.ndlovu@kznhealth.gov.za

DORIS GOODWIN
CEQ: Mr Andrew Ndlovu | Cell: 071 892 0891

E: Andrew.ndlovu@kznhealth.gov.za

DISTRICT PRO

Ms Thobile Hadebe | Cell: 063 660 3211
E: Thobile.Hadebe@kznhealth.gov.za
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